Ceramic AC Capacitors
Class X1, 440 VAC/Class Y2, 300 VAC
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact slcap@vishay.com Document Number: 22204
48 Revision: 31-Jan-06
WKO
Vishay Draloric
DESIGN:
Disc capacitors with epoxy coating

D x s
(mm)
 F ± 1*
(mm)
d ± 0.05*
(mm)
V ± 0.5*
(mm)
ORDERING CODE
CLASS 1 N750
33
± 10 %, ± 20 %
8.0 x 5.0
7.5 0.6 1.6
WKO330 CP KR
47 8.0 x 5.0 WKO470 CP KR
CLASS 2 K1200
68 ± 10 %, ± 20 % 8.0 x 5.0 7.5 0.6 1.9 WKO680 CP KR
CLASS 2 K1500
100 ± 10 %, ± 20 % 8.0 x 5.0 7.5 0.6 1.9 WKO101 CP KR
CLASS 2 K2000
150
± 10 %, ± 20 %
8.0 x 5.0
7.5 0.6 1.9
WKO151 CP KR
220 8.0 x 5.0 WKO221 CP KR
330 8.0 x 5.0 WKO331 CP KR
CLASS 2 K4000
470
± 10 %, ± 20 %
8.0 x 5.0
7.5
0.6 2.0
WKO471 CP KR
680 9.0 x 5.0 WKO681 CP KR
1000 10.0 x 5.0
0.8 1.6
WKO102 CP KR
1500 12.0 x 5.0 WKO152 CP KR
2200 13.0 x 5.0 WKO222 CP KR
3300 15.0 x 5.0 WKO332 CP KR
3900 16.0 x 5.0 WKO392 CP KR
4700 18.0 x 5.0 12.5 WKO472 CP KR
ORDERING CODE
7th digit Capacitance Tolerance:
± 10 % = K
± 20 % = M